## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 257 Institute for Advanced Learning and Research

Item 257 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Economic Development Services (53400)	\$6,510,193	\$6,510,193
Regional Research, Technology, Education, and Commercialization Services (53421)	\$6,510,193	\$6,510,193
Fund Sources:  General	\$6,510,193	\$6,510,193